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NOTES :-

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM. UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED.

2. ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200 MM THK & INTERNAL WALLS
ARE 125 MM THK (UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED) IN 1:4
CEMENT SAND MORTAR,

3. ALL CHAJJAS ARE 75 MM THK. & 600 MM PROJECTED.

4. DEPTH OF UNDERGROUND WATER RESERVOIR SHOULD NOT
EXCEED THE DEPTH OF FOUNDATION.

5. GRADE OF CONCRETE & GRADE OF STEEL USED ARE M20 &
Fe415 RESPECTIVELY.

6. R.C.C. FRAMED STRUCTURE.

7. ANY DISCREPANCY IN SCALE, THE WRITTEN DIMENSION SHALL
GOVERN,

8. FOR SPECIFICATION OF MATERIALS & WORKMANSHIP, N.B.C.
1984 TO BE FOLLOWED.

9. OPEN TERRAGE WITH LIME TERRACING OF RATIO 2:2:7.

10. DAMP PROOF COURSE TO BE PROVIDED WITH P.C.C. (1:2:4),

SCHEDULE OF DOORS AND WINDOWS

L — e ———————
MKD. WIDTH
———————————————
W 2400 1800
2Ll ——
W1 1650 1800
— e ——
W2 1500 1800
— ke ——
W3 1000 1800
— — ——
Wa 600 100
p— i —
WK 1200 1800
p— K ——
e 500 7500
———— ML
L 500 2200
— B 22
WS 100 2450
p— e P
oW 500 2250
600 1800
DOORS
—0 ot e DESCRITon
e ——————————————
) 2400 2250
UM WP
o 200 2250
D2 500 priy
p— iy TE0
o L
SD1 000 P SLIDING DOOR
p— PINVETee
SD2 2750 prig SLIDINGDOOR
SD3 2400 uﬂﬂﬂ SLIDING DOOR
— —
SD% oo priy
—
SD5 TS0 priy
——— ——
TeD 700 priy FIRE CHECK DOOR
— L 2500 ROLLINCSHUTTER

o
&4

2400 2800 ROLLING SHUTTER
————

WE DO HEREBY UNDERTAKE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT
'WE ENGAGED ARCHITECT AND E.S.E AND FOLLOWED THEIR
INSTRUCTION DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING ( AS
PERB.S. PLAN ). THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING
AND ADJOINING STRUCTURES. IF ANY SUBMITTED
DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE, THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY
WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.

SIGNATURE OF OWNER

DECLARATION OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

| DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ERECTION OF B+G+XII
STORIED BUILDING ON PREMISES NO. 130, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD,
WARD NO. 95, BOROUGH NO.- X, KOLKATA - 700040 HAVE BEEN
SUPERVISED BY ME AND HAS BEEN COMPLETED ACCORDING
TO THE B.S. PLAN NO. - 178, DATED- 18-08-2010 AND
REVALIDATE FROM 18.08.15 UPTO 17.08.20 BY D.G.(BLDG.) ON
DATED 02.03.16. WITH SOME CHANGES.

THE WORK IS GOING ON TO THE BEST OF MY SATISFACTION.
THE WORKMANSHIP AND ALL THE MATERIALS (QUALITY AND
GRADE) HAVE BEEN USED STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH
GENERAL AND DETAILED SPECIFICATION. NO PROVISION OF
K.M.C. BLDG. RULES 2009 HAS BEEN VIOLATED IN COURSE OF
THE WORK. THE STRUCTURE IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL
RESPECT.

SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL REVIEWER

DECLARATION OF ARCHITECT -

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE
BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS STANDS DEFACTO
ON PREMISES NO. 130, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD, WARD NO. 95,
BOROUGH NO.- X, KOLKATA - 700040, IN COMPLIANCE WITH
THE B.S. PLAN NO. - 178, DATED- 18-08-2010 AND REVALIDATE
FROM 18.08.15 UPTO 17.08.20 BY D.G.(BLDG.) ON DATED
02.03.16.

THE WORK IS GOING ON IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
SANCTIONED PLAN WITH SOME CHANGES AND TO THE BEST
OF MY SATISFACTION. THE WORKMANSHIP AND ALL THE
MATERIALS (QUALITY AND GRADE) HAVE BEEN USED
STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH GENERAL AND DETAILED
SPECIFICATION. NO PROVISION OF K.M.C. BLDG. RULES 2009
HAS BEEN VIOLATED IN COURSE OF THE WORK.

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
s

PROJECT:

REGULARIZATION PLAN U/R- 26(2a+2b) OF
B+G+XV STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
OF PREMISES NO. 130, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD,
KOLKATA-700040, WARD NO. - 95,
BOROUGH NO- X, UNDER K.M.C.

SANCTIONED PLAN VIDE NO. - 178,

DATED - 18-08-2010 AND REVALIDATE FROM
18.08.15 UPTO 17.08.20 BY D.G.(BLDG.)ON
DATED 02.03.16

ARCHITECT

MAHESWARI & ASSOCIATES
37A, BAKER ROAD, 2ND.FLOOR,
KOLKATA - 700027

Tel : 65334966, www.architectm.com

DRAWNBY -14.8.
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